
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/22 to 12/30/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/22 to 12/30/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/23/22 to 12/30/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3986.0625 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 10.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.81% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.00%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3731.9844 / $ 

456.0893
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5945.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 93.63% / 11.44%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

59450.00%

Gross Profit $ 9482.0781 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 5496.0156) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.095 Winning Rate 45.16%

Profit Factor 1.725 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.632 / 0.398

Avg Winning Trade 677.2913 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (323.2950) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade $ 128.5827 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 2185.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 929.9922) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1691.5781 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 10.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.77% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.00%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2293.1563 / $ 

391.9819
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5945.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 135.56% / 23.17%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

59450.00%

Gross Profit $ 5166.1719 Total Trades 14

Gross Loss ($ 3474.5938) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 2.676 Winning Rate 35.71%

Profit Factor 1.487 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.421 / 0.313

Avg Winning Trade 1033.2344 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (386.0660) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 120.8270 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 2185.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 930.0078) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2294.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 10.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.04% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.00%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2509.5000 / $ 

419.4684
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5945.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 109.37% / 18.28%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

59450.00%

Gross Profit $ 4315.8984 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 2021.4609) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.898 Winning Rate 52.94%

Profit Factor 2.135 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.145 / 0.534

Avg Winning Trade 479.5443 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (252.6826) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 134.9669 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1897.5391 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 715.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/27/2022 06:30 Sell 11033.7500 12/27/2022 07:14 10938.1230 1897.5391 1897.5391 44

2 12/27/2022 07:53 Buy 10995.0000 12/27/2022 07:55 10984.5020 (224.9688) 1672.5703 2

3 12/27/2022 08:24 Buy 10981.2500 12/27/2022 08:34 10961.8389 (403.2305) 1269.3398 10

4 12/27/2022 08:37 Buy 10976.7500 12/27/2022 08:57 10970.7500 (134.9961) 1134.3438 20

5 12/27/2022 09:11 Buy 10991.0000 12/27/2022 09:20 10967.5000 (485.0000) 649.3438 9

6 12/27/2022 09:33 Sell 10960.2500 12/27/2022 09:58 10950.7500 175.0000 824.3438 25

7 12/27/2022 10:17 Sell 10950.2500 12/27/2022 10:36 10947.4717 40.5664 864.9102 19

8 12/27/2022 10:37 Sell 10942.5000 12/27/2022 11:04 10935.7500 119.9961 984.9063 27

9 12/27/2022 11:17 Sell 10919.7500 12/27/2022 11:46 10920.6318 (32.6367) 952.2695 29

10 12/27/2022 12:23 Buy 10938.7500 12/27/2022 12:45 10939.5020 0.0352 952.3047 22

11 12/28/2022 07:01 Buy 10979.7500 12/28/2022 07:11 10934.0000 (929.9922) 22.3125 10

12 12/28/2022 07:43 Sell 10895.0000 12/28/2022 08:20 10829.4248 1296.5039 1318.8164 37

13 12/28/2022 08:33 Sell 10811.0000 12/28/2022 09:27 10791.5039 374.9180 1693.7344 54

14 12/28/2022 09:40 Buy 10808.5000 12/28/2022 10:20 10860.2500 1020.0000 2713.7344 40

15 12/28/2022 11:11 Sell 10815.5000 12/28/2022 11:42 10813.2500 30.0000 2743.7344 31

16 12/28/2022 11:58 Sell 10803.0000 12/28/2022 12:17 10786.0342 324.3164 3068.0508 19

17 12/28/2022 12:20 Sell 10774.7500 12/28/2022 12:48 10781.5000 (150.0039) 2918.0469 28

18 12/29/2022 06:35 Buy 10906.7500 12/29/2022 08:08 11016.7500 2185.0000 5103.0469 93

19 12/29/2022 08:29 Buy 11024.7500 12/29/2022 09:04 11050.3066 496.1328 5599.1797 35

20 12/29/2022 09:42 Sell 11023.2500 12/29/2022 09:53 11037.7500 (304.9922) 5294.1875 11

21 12/29/2022 10:04 Sell 11025.7500 12/29/2022 10:17 11030.4404 (108.8086) 5185.3789 13

22 12/29/2022 10:21 Sell 11027.2500 12/29/2022 10:26 11035.2500 (175.0039) 5010.3750 5

23 12/29/2022 10:36 Sell 11025.2500 12/29/2022 10:40 11039.2500 (295.0000) 4715.3750 4

24 12/29/2022 11:42 Buy 11047.5000 12/29/2022 11:51 11032.2500 (320.0000) 4395.3750 9

25 12/30/2022 06:56 Sell 10885.2500 12/30/2022 07:17 10920.2500 (715.0000) 3680.3750 21

26 12/30/2022 07:53 Buy 10946.0000 12/30/2022 07:54 10937.9307 (176.3867) 3503.9883 1

27 12/30/2022 09:10 Buy 10941.5000 12/30/2022 09:39 10939.2500 (60.0039) 3443.9844 29

28 12/30/2022 09:59 Buy 10955.2500 12/30/2022 10:18 10919.0000 (740.0000) 2703.9844 19

29 12/30/2022 10:51 Sell 10905.5000 12/30/2022 11:28 10901.8965 57.0703 2761.0547 37

30 12/30/2022 11:48 Sell 10896.7500 12/30/2022 11:52 10908.0000 (239.9922) 2521.0625 4

31 12/30/2022 12:24 Buy 10949.0000 12/30/2022 12:59 11023.0000 1465.0000 3986.0625 35
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